
WinShooter

Tävling: ÖSM Fält 2008 A, 2008-06-01

Klass: ÖPA

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Hämäläinen, Tomas Atlas Copco PSK 58/31 06566656666
2 Nordin, Åke Upplands Väsby PSK 57/32 05466666666
3 Granath, Hans Västerås Pistolskyttar 57/30 06666556566
4 Ragnarsson, Bo Motala PK 56/32 06565666646
5 Skottke, Patrik Lövsta Skf 56/30 06566556665
6 Almgren, Lars Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 56/29 06656456666
7 Karlsson, Thomas Salems PK 56/26 06656656646
8 Östlund, Johan Ljusdals PSK 55/30 06656556655
9 Andersson, Ingemar Tillberga PSK 55/29 06556556566
10 Blomgren, Niclas Lövsta Skf 54/29 06535566666
11 Rustas, John-Erik Orsa PSK 54/29 06466456656
12 Nilsen, Hallgeir Tillberga PSK 54/28 06466466646
13 Erlansson, Thomas Salems PK 54/27 06466546566
14 Beck, Thomas Salems PK 53/28 06366356666
15 Norén, Roger Sandvikens PSK 53/30 06265556666
16 Andersson, Kjell Eskilstuna PSK 53/29 06456555656
17 Skoglund, Henrik Sandvikens PSK 52/30 06465555565
18 Svensson, Håkan Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 52/29 06365546566
19 Wiberg, Jonas Strängnäs PK 52/28 06465455656
20 Carlsson, Per Lövsta Skf 52/28 06666634546
21 Granath, Tony Västerås Pistolskyttar 52/27 06554456566
22 Nyberg, Stig Lövsta Skf 51/29 05456466465
23 Johansson, Arne Sandvikens PSK 51/28 06464456556
24 Granberg, Ove Eskilstuna PSK 51/28 05666445654
25 Hellström, Björn Upplands Väsby PSK 51/26 05446656546
26 Hübner, Jonas Salems PK 51/25 06556625655
27 Eriksson, Mikael Bålsta SS 50/30 05345366666
28 Carlberg, Peter Norrköpings PK 50/26 06536446466
29 Eriksson, Veronica Hedemora PSK 50/24 06465556445
30 Svensson, Bengt Sandvikens PSK 49/29 05355545566
31 Svahn, Daniel Bålsta SS 49/27 06454346566
32 Egnell, Mats Motala PK 48/27 06555346446
33 Jedholt, Joakim Lövsta Skf 47/27 05456456255
34 Larsen, Kjell Transtrands Skf Pistolsektion 47/27 05543656562
35 Dahlberg, Mikael Hallstaviks PSK 46/30 05546545444
36 Hjertqvist, Monica Tillberga PSK 46/21 06444526555
37 Pettersson, Mikael Norrköpings PK 45/26 06255361566
38 Simu, Bo Sandvikens PSK 45/26 05365336545
39 Blix, Magnus Lövsta Skf 44/26 06365246246
40 Sisask, Roland Hallstaviks PSK 44/23 06445335446
41 Råsbo, Robert Råsbo PSK 43/27 04135546645
42 Gawell, Anders Salems PK 43/26 06142436656
43 Stridbo, Finn Transtrands Skf Pistolsektion 43/26 06436354444
44 Andersson, Ove Upplands Väsby PSK 43/25 05445534643
45 Pettersson, Sören Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 42/21 06454424355
46 Söderberg, Arne Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 40/26 05634543433
47 Jansson, Elmer A 1 Skf 40/25 06154145644
48 Sjödin, Johnny Grängesbergs PK 40/25 05145336553
49 Kraft, Lennart Ljusdals PSK 40/24 04342335556
50 Simmerud, Clas Motala PK 39/22 06432344454
51 Svärd, Roger Eskilstuna PSK 39/21 06333445515
52 Morén, Sune Orsa PSK 38/21 05566321541
53 Johansson, Torsten Transtrands Skf Pistolsektion 35/24 03253435325
54 Eriksson, Lennart Hallstaviks PSK 29/15 05413323233
55 Pålsson, Jimmy Hedemora PSK 28/15 03111316336
56 Johansson, Curt Atlas Copco PSK 21/9 06662100000
57 Svedu, Per Leksands PSF 20/12 03321210224
58 Öhman, Elon Hallstaviks PSK 15/10 00100132323
59 Liljedahl, Henrik Lima Skyttegille 3/1 03000000000

Tävling: ÖSM Fält 2008 A, 2008-06-01
Vapen: A

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P



WinShooter

Tävling: ÖSM Fält 2008 A, 2008-06-01
Vapen: A

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
1 Salem A-lag Salems PK 160/79 018/6 14/3 16/9 18/8 15/10 12/12 17/7

18/9 15/9 17/6
Jonas Hübner 51/25
Thomas Karlsson 56/26
Thomas Beck 53/28

2 Tillberga A- lag Tillberga PSK 155/78 018/6 13/3 15/8 16/8 14/10 13/13 18/8
16/7 15/9 17/6
Monica Hjertqvist 46/21
Hallgeir Nilsen 54/28
Ingemar Andersson 55/29

3 Lövsta A- lag Lövsta Skf 154/85 018/6 13/3 15/8 16/8 12/10 15/15 18/9
14/8 16/12 17/6
Patrik Skottke 56/30
Niclas Blomgren 54/29
Magnus Blix 44/26

4 Sandviken A- lag Sandvikens PSK 153/87 017/6 9/3 17/9 14/8 14/12 14/14 17/9
16/8 17/12 18/6
Bengt  Svensson 49/29
Roger Norén 53/30
Arne Johansson 51/28

5 Upplands Väsby A- lag Upplands Väsby PSK 151/83 015/6 12/3 14/9 17/8 17/12 14/14 16/8
17/8 14/10 15/5
Ove Andersson 43/25
Björn Hellström 51/26
Åke Nordin 57/32

6 Uppsala Handeldvapen A- l Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 150/79 018/6 13/3 16/9 15/9 13/9 11/11 16/8
14/7 17/11 17/6
Håkan Svensson 52/29
Lars Almgren 56/29
Sören Pettersson 42/21

7 Motala A- lag Motala PK 143/81 018/6 14/3 14/9 12/8 12/10 14/14 16/8
14/8 13/10 16/5
Clas Simmerud 39/22
Mats Egnell 48/27
Bo Ragnarsson 56/32

8 Eskilstuna A-lag Eskilstuna PSK 143/78 017/6 13/3 14/8 15/7 13/11 13/13 15/9
17/9 11/7 15/5
Kjell Andersson 53/29
Ove Granberg 51/28
Roger Svärd 39/21


